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Mustard Seed Holiday Closures​
 

In order to foster and maintain the bond between the Seedsters and their families, The Mustard Seed closes for short periods of 
time throughout the year. In our realm of ministry and care-giving, family time is the greatest thing that we can offer the 
Seedsters. We believe that one of the best ways to prevent The Mustard Seed from falling into “institutionalism” is to help 
maintain a close companionship and partnership within the families of our Seedsters. As many of you periodically remind us, it is 
the family-centeredness that sets The Mustard Seed apart from other programs and homes for adults with developmental 
disabilities!  

Late Pick-Up Coverage Policy: If there is an issue with arriving on time for the scheduled 4:30pm pick-up, an additional fee of 
$50 will apply. Please inform the staff in advance of any holiday closures so we can make the necessary arrangements. 

 

    
 

MEN’S & WOMEN’S GROUP HOMES 

HOLIDAY LATEST PICKUP EARLIEST RETURN 

Good Friday / Easter 4:30pm on Thursday, April 2 4:30pm on Monday, April 6 

Memorial Day / Staff Development 4:30pm on Friday, May 22 4:30pm on Tuesday, May 26 

Thanksgiving 4:30pm on Tuesday, November 24 4:30pm on Sunday, November 29 

Christmas and New Year’s 4:30pm on Friday, December 18 4:30pm on Sunday, January 3, 2027 

ACTIVITY CENTER / DAY PROGRAM 

HOLIDAY DATES ACTIVITY CENTER IS CLOSED 

Good Friday / Easter Monday Friday, April 3 and Monday, April 6 

Memorial Day / Staff Development Monday, May 25 and Tuesday, May 26 

July 4th Friday, July 3 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 25 and Friday, November 27 

Christmas and New Year’s Monday, December 21 through Friday, January 1, 2027 


